IntBetPro Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on IntBetPro. IntBetPro website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:45 Uttoxeter|The Swagman 4.70 2.00 Non-runner - 33.85
Single 30th 17:35 Windsor |Jai Hanuman 6.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 33.85
Single 30th 17:15 Uttoxeter|Show And Go 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.85
Single 30th 15:50 Windsor |Al Battar 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.85
Single 30th 14:35 Cartmel |Project 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 46.85
Bluebook
Single 29th 19:45 Lingfield |Hello Girl 3.60 4.00 Win 1 9.36 50.85
Single 29th 17:55 Dancing Feet 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.49
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Powerallied 4.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 43.49
Single 29th 17:15 Vale Of Kent 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 47.49
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:15 Diocles Of 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.49
Newcastle Rome
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:00 Starfighter 6.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 17:00 Cardano 3.90 5.00 Win 1 14.50 59.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:35 Windsor |Bless Him 4.70 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 44.99
Single 29th 15:55 York True Destiny 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.69 48.99
Single 29th 15:25 Windsor |New Graduate 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.3
Single 28th 20:40 Chester |Sparkle In His 3.30 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 40.3
Eye
Single 28th 19:40 Autretot 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 443
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:50 Chester |Lightning 6.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.3
Attack
Single 28th 16:35 Cartmel |Too Much To 3.70 2.00 Win 1 5.40 39.3
Ask
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Againn Dul 7.20 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 33.9
Aghaidh
Single 28th 15:05 Battle Of 6.60 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 37.9
Yarmouth Pembroke
Single 28th 14:45 Sushi Power 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.9
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:30 Born To 3.05 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.9
Yarmouth Destroy
Single 28th 14:10 Star Shield 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.50 52.9
Doncaster
Single 27th 18:35 Hamilton |Alwaatn Sound 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.4
Single 27th 16:40 Home Before 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 48.4
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:20 Triple Distilled 4.70 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 14:10 Tomfre 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 20.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:30 Freedom And 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.4
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:00 Broadhaven 5.50 5.00 Win 1 21.38 194
Chepstow Dream



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986

Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Total
Single 24th 15:15 Perfect City 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -1.98
Southwell
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Younevercall 7.40 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 3.02
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Cape Byron 7.20 5.00 Win 1 31.00 8.02
Single 22nd 16:50 Perth William Of 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -22.98
Orange
Single 22nd 16:40 Semoum 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 16:00 Light And Dark 6.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 19:10 Ffos Las |Fateh 7.00 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 -19.23
Single 20th 18:35 Ffos Las |Midnight Folie 2.22 5.00 Win 1 6.10 -14.23
Single 20th 17:50 Lingfield |Red Tycoon 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -20.33
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:45 Shimmering 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -16.33
Chelmsford Dawn
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:05 Inference 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Fox Chairman 7.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -37.33
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Fox Chairman 5.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.33
Single 20th 14:45 Ripon Dancing 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.33
Mountain
Single 18th 20:30 Beverley |False Id 6.20 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -27.33
Single 18th 18:00 Beverley |World Title 2.54 5.00 Win 1 7.70 -22.33
Single 18th 17:50 Brighton |Big Time 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.03
Maybe
Single 18th 17:45 Thirsk  |Shepherd's 4.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -25.03
Purse
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Addeybb 8.20 4.00 Win 1 28.80 -21.03
Single 18th 17:20 Stratford |Our Jerry 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -49.83
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Too Darn Hot 3.15 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.83
Single 17th 19:20 The Night King 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -68.83
Nottingham
Single 17th 16:15 Catterick |JAnyonecanhav 3.30 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -64.83
eitall
Single 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Beverley Bullet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.83
Single 17th 14:15 Catterick |lva Go 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -57.83
Single 15th 17:40 Hexham |Think Ahead 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -53.83
Single 15th 16:05 York Historic 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -49.83
Single 15th 13:45 Bath Miss M 5.30 4.00 Win 1 15.48 -45.83
Single 14th 20:15 Gleeful 3.85 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -61.31
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:55 Aintree  |Dancing Doug 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.31
Single 14th 15:45 Sandown|Herculean 2.78 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -52.31
Single 14th 14:20 York Archie Perkins 5.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.31
Single 13th 17:25 Don't Do It 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.31
Nottingham
Single 13th 17:05 Liam's Lass 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -41.31
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:40 Newbury |Group Stage 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.31
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Sod's Law 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.31
Single 13th 14:40 Cash In Mind 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -29.31
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:25 Perth Van Gogh Du 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.31
Granit
Single 9th 16:10 Tawny Port 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.31
Goodwood
Single 9th 16:10 Boy In The Bar 7.60 1.00 Non-runner - -23.31
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:40 Orin Swift 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.31
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:40 Nuits St 5.70 1.00 Win 1 4.47 -22.31
Goodwood Georges
Single 9th 15:20 Perth Royal Reserve 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 15:05 Isobar Wind 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.78
Goodwood
Single 9th 14:45 Perth Sunsetstorise 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -24.78
Single 9th 14:15 Perth Bialco 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -23.78
Single 9th 14:00 Lincoln Park 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.11
Goodwood
Single 8th 21:00 Glyder 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.11
Chepstow
Single 8th 20:15 Lingfield [Royal 2.86 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.11
Residence
Single 8th 18:45 Lingfield |Crystal Tribe 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 -24.11
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:30 Essenaitch 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.91
Chepstow
Single 8th 18:00 And The New 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.91
Chepstow
Single 8th 17:35 Ventura Knight 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.91
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 17:25 Swift Wing 2.10 1.00 Non-runner - -23.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:45 Haydock |Whelans Way 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.91
Single 8th 16:45 Haydock |The Night 5.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.91
Watch
Single 8th 16:30 Flarepath 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.91
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Admirality 7.20 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.91
Single 8th 15:40 Name The 4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.91
Chelmsford Wind
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Haydock |Safe Voyage 3.15 1.00 Win 1 2.04 -18.91
Single 8th 15:35 Haydock |[Mankib 4.70 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.95
Single 8th 15:15 Beverley |Dream Shot 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.95
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Intense 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.95
Romance
Single 8th 14:35 Beverley |Shawaaheq 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 -17.95
Single 8th 14:00 Beverley |Rose Of 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.15
Kildare
Single 7th 21:00 Haydock |Dubious Affair 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.15
Single 7th 20:30 Haydock |IMums Hope 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.15
Single 7th 20:00 Haydock [Juan Elcano 2.98 1.00 Win 1 1.98 -16.15
Single 7th 19:45 Bath The Daley 5.70 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -18.13
Express
Single 7th 19:05 Atalanta's Boy 5.60 1.00 Non-runner - -17.13
Goodwood
Single 7th 18:30 Gobi Sunset 4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.13
Goodwood
Single 7th 18:10 Bath Spargrove 4.80 1.00 Non-runner - -16.13
Single 7th 17:10 Brighton |Diva Star 5.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.13
Single 7th 17:00 Market |Xcitations 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.13
Rasen
Single 7th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Riviere 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -14.13
Argentee
Single 7th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Great Vizier 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.38
Single 7th 15:55 Market  |Picknick Park 3.05 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.38
Rasen
Single 7th 15:55 Market |Minella 3.25 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 -14.38
Rasen Voucher
Single 7th 15:05 Brighton |Lightning 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.38
Charlie
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Pretty Little Liar| 6.80 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -12.38
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Patsio 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.38
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.38
Single 7th 14:00 Brighton |lvor 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.38
Single 6th 19:45 Ffos Las |Victarion 3.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.38
Single 6th 19:45 Ffos Las |Mead Vale 5.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 19:35 Qamka 4.80 1.00 Non-runner - -6.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:05 Victory Wave 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -6.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:10 Ffos Las |First Figaro 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.38
Single 6th 17:25 Great 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.38
Chelmsford Aspirations
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:40 Haydock |Guandi 5.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.38
Single 6th 16:20 Ripon Magical Spirit 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -5.38
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon Stealth Fighter 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.38
Single 6th 15:40 Haydock |[Tone The 3.55 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.38
Barone
Single 6th 15:30 Hamilton |Brando 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.90 -5.38
Single 6th 15:10 Haydock |Dubai Station 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -9.28
Single 6th 14:50 Ripon Soloist 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.66
Single 6th 14:10 Haydock |Earl Of Harrow 5.80 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -9.66
Single 6th 14:00 Hamilton |Troubador 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.26
Single 5th 21:00 Ripon Alright 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.26
Sunshine
Single 5th 18:30 Ripon Precocity 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.26
Single 5th 17:30 Fontwell [Twasn't The 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.26
Plan
Single 5th 17:30 Fontwell |Saintbury Lady 4.70 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.26
Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Silent Agenda 5.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.26
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:00 Fontwell |Equus Flight 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.26
Single 5th 15:35 Newton |Thebannerking 1.70 1.00 Win 1 0.70 -4.26
Abbot rebel
Single 5th 15:25 Fontwell |The Butcher 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -4.96
Said
Single 5th 15:25 Fontwell |Deputy Jones 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.46
Single 5th 15:00 Newton |Magical 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.46
Abbot Thomas
Single 5th 14:35 Mister Chiang 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.46
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:00 Red Seeker 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.46
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:00 Lucky's Dream 5.20 1.00 Win 1 4.20 -2.46
Nottingham
Single 5th 12:30 Liamba 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.66
Nottingham
Single 5th 12:30 Dream World 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.66
Nottingham
Single 4th 20:20 Lord Of The 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.66
Newcastle Glen
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:50 Street Life 4.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.66
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:20 Lush Life 3.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.66
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:15 Lucinda 7.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.66
Southwell
Single 4th 15:30 Bangor- |Gamain 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.66
on-Dee
Single 3rd 20:15 Calin's Lad 2.90 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 19:15 Noble 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 2.34
Wolverhampto [Expression
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Gold Arch 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.96
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Confrerie 2.48 1.00 Win 1 1.48 1.96
Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Tartlette 5.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 16:30 Roman River 5.20 1.00 Non-runner - 1.48
Nottingham

Single 2nd 15:35 Emerald 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.48
Fakenham Rocket

Single 2nd 15:00 Felix 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.48
Fakenham Mendelssohn

Single 1st 21:00 Stratford [Vinnie's 2.04 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 3.48

Getaway

Single 1st 20:45 Lingfield [Bataar 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.48

Single 1st 20:30 Stratford |Zamparelli 2.94 1.00 Non-runner - 8.48

Single 1st 20:00 Stratford |Blue N Yellow 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.48

Single 1st 15:40 West End 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 9.48
Doncaster Charmer

Single 1st 14:50 Brian Epstein 6.80 1.00 Win 1 5.80 6.48
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:40 Hexham |Green Etoile 2.30 4.00 Win 1 4.68 0.68

Single 1st 14:15 Furzig 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |The Trader 5.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3

Single 1st 13:20 Big Time 4.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Doncaster Dancer

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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